
Power Wheelchair
Retail Prescription Form

ACTION4NGESPRITJ121218

Tel: 01656 776222,   Fax: 01656 776220
Email:  ordersuk@invacare.com
Online Spares available at www.invacare.co.uk

Customer Ref : Account No :

Contact No : Order No :

Delivery Address : Order Qty :

Order Date :

Please make your selection with a cross in the box      Standard feature       Free of Charge   

 Customer weight =                                Kg

Code Description Retail

SFE0050 Esprit Action 4NG Junior 

MODEL

SFE0100 Esprit  Action 4NG £3,239

SFESPEC Esprit Action 4NG Special Basic Model - Please complete details at the end of the form POA

CHASSIS

SFE0200 X Single Crossbar 

PROPULSION TYPE / POWER UNIT

SFE0300 X 

CONTROL UNIT

USER REMOTE

SFE0400 User Remote Control RH 

SFE0410 User Remote Control LH 

SFE0420 User Remote Control for Attendant (Adjustable RH to LH Side)
Not available with dual remote, remote protector, neckrest / 
headrests

£50

DUAL REMOTE

SFE0440 Intuitive Dual Remote Control RH Not available with folding backrests £754

SFE0450 Intuitive Dual Remote Control LH Not available with folding backrests £754

SFE0460
Intuitive Single Dual Remote Control (One Handle) 
(Adjustable RH to LH Side)

Not available with folding backrests £538

REMOTE BRACKET

SFE0480 Adjustable Bracket Only with intuitive single dual remote SFD0460 

JANUARY 2019

Alber E-FIX 12" X 2,1/4" (E26, 125 KG) Pneumatic Tyres + Solid insert + Bumper   

Standard Features:
• Alber E‐FIX 12" x 2.1/4" Propulsion
• Single Crossbar
• Seat Widths 305mm to 380mm 12" ‐ 15")
• Seat Depth 325mm (13") to 375mm (15") adjustable (set at 350mm)
• Seat Height 460mm (18")
• Nylon Seat Upholstery
• Half Folding 7°430mm Backrest
• Standard Nylon Sling Type Backrest Upholstery
• 80° Swing In / Swing out Legrest Hangers
• Flip up Angle and Depth Adjustable Footplates Including Heel Strap
• Height Adjustable, Removable Arm Armrests
• Choice of 7 Standard Colours (with 8 Special Colour options)
• Push to Lock Brakes
• Anti Tippers with Chassis Jack and Buckle Belt

Standard Base Price: £3,239 * Configurations may vary from the image shown

Invacare® Esprit Action4 NG Junior
Retail

Max User Weight : 80Kg (12.6 stone) Single Crossbar
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BATTERY

SFE0500 X Battery 12Ah 

POWER OPTIONS

SFE0600 Additional Battery 12Ah £240

SFE0620 Car Additional Charger £296

SFE0630 Remote Protector £54

SFE0640 External Charging Plug £66

SEATING

SEAT WIDTH (SINGLE CROSSBAR, MAX USER WEIGHT 80Kg)

SFE1000 305mm (12") Seat Width (including backbrace)
Not available with angle adj and fold down backrest, contour 
adj BI material backrest upholstery



SFE1010 330mm (13") Seat Width (including Backbrace)
Not available with angle adj and fold down backrest, contour 
adj BI material backrest upholstery



SFE1020 355mm (14") Seat Width (including Backbrace)
Not available with angle adj and fold down backrest, contour 
adj BI material backrest upholstery



SFE1030 380mm (15") Seat Width (including Backbrace) 

SEAT DEPTH

SFE1200 X 

SEAT HEIGHT

SFE1300 X 460mm (18") Seat Height 

SEAT UPHOLSTERY TYPE

SFE1400 X 

BACKREST

BACKREST TYPE

SFE2000 

SFE2010
Folding Backrest (including Backbrace) 510mm Height
Fixed Push Handles

Not available with contour adjustable (10 + 1 Straps) 

SFE2020 £110

BACKREST UPHOLSTERY TYPE

SFE2100 Width & Height Adjustable Nylon Sling Type 

SFE2120 

HANGERS / FOOTPLATES

HANGERS RH

SFE3000 Not available with 80° long  LH swing in / swing out hanger 

SFE3010
80° Long Swing in / Swing out Hanger; UL STD 300mm to 450mm (Matt 
Black Colour only with Anthracite & Ocean Blue)

Not available with 80° long  LH swing in / swing out hanger £33

HANGERS LH

SFE3100 

SFE3110
80° Long Swing in / Swing out Hanger; UL STD 300mm to 450mm (Matt 
Black Colour only with Anthracite & Ocean Blue)

£33

FOOTPLATES RH

SFE3210 Flip up Angle and Depth Adjustable Footplate (Includes Heel Strap) 

SFE3220 Flip up One Piece Footplate Depth & Angle Adjustable  Not available with adjustable heel strap £67

FOOTPLATES LH

SFE3310 Flip up Angle and Depth Adjustable Footplate (Includes Heel Strap) 

ARMRESTS RH

SFE4000 Not available with removable LH full length armrest 

SFE4010 Not available with removable LH desk armrest 

ARMRESTS LH

SFE4100 

SFE4110 

SFE5021 Essential Cushion Depth 375mm 

SFE5110 £136

SFE5120 £157

SFE5210 Adjustable Calf Strap 

Removable Desk, Autolock Safety Device included, Adjustable in Height 
(210mm to 345mm) Depth (35mm) & Width (+25mm Outwards)

Removable Full Length, Autolock Safety Device included,  Adjustable in Height 
(210mm to 345mm) Depth (35mm) & Width (+25mm Outwards)

Removable Desk, Autolock Safety Device included, Adjustable in Height 
(210mm to 345mm) Depth (35mm) & Width (+25mm Outwards)

Removable Full Length, Autolock Safety Device included,  Adjustable in Height 
(210mm to 345mm) Depth (35mm) & Width (+25mm Outwards)

SEATING OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES

Headrest Dartex (including Backbrace) (Sideways Adjustable)

Headrest with Cheek Support Dartex (including Backbrace) (Sideways Adjustable)

ARMRESTS

325mm to 370mm (13" - 15") Adjustable Seat Depth (Set at 350mm)

80° Short Swing in / Swing out Hanger; UL STD 220mm to 320mm
(Black Colour only, Adjustable to 30° Abduction)

80° Short Swing in / Swing out Hanger; UL STD 220mm to 320mm
(Black Colour only, Adjustable to 30° Abduction)

Contour Adjustable (10 + 1 Straps) Padded Shape Cover

Nylon with hook and loop strips Seat Upholstery, Width & Depth Adjustable

Folding Backrest (including Backbrace) 430mm Height, Fixed Push Handles 

Reclining (Ratchet) 0° / 30° Backrest (including Backbrace)  
3 Heights 390mm / 410mm / 430mm (delivered 430mm)
Fixed Push Handles
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COLOURS

SFE6030 Pearl White (Black Legrest Hanger Only) 

SFE6031 Blue Pop 

SFE6032 Hypnotic Purple 

SFE6033 Red Matt 

SFE6034 Matt Black 

SFE6035 Polar Blue 

SFE6041 Candy Pink 

SFE6051 Special RAL colour - 3 week lead time £145

SWO0801 Slate Grey - 3 week lead time £145

SWO0806 Electric Green - 3 week lead time £145

SWO0820 Anthracite Black - 3 week lead time £145

SWO0607 Dark Red - 3 week lead time £145

SWO0515 Pearl Grey - 3 week lead time £145

SWO0647 Intense Yellow - 3 week lead time £145

SWO0648 Vibrant Orange - 3 week lead time £145

FRONT WHEELS

SFE7000 175mm x 50mm (7" x 2") Pneumatic Tyre 

SFE7010 175mm x 50mm (7" x 2") Solid Tyre 

MANUAL REAR WHEELS (ADDITIONAL FOR MANUAL SELF PROPULSION, INCLUDES PARKING BRAKES)

SFE7110 560mm x 35mm (22" x 1.3/8") Pneumatic, Spoked Rim, Aluminium Hub Not available with cane holder £197

SFE7140 600mm x 35mm (24" x 1.3/8") Solid, Spoked Rim, Aluminium Hub Not available with cane holder £197

HANDRIM TYPE FOR ADDITIONAL MANUAL REAR WHEEL

SFE7200 Aluminium Pre-Anodised Handrim 

AXLE TYPE FOR ADDITIONAL MANUAL REAR WHEEL

SFE7300 Quick Release Axle 

SFE8000 Rear Anti-Tippers (Pair) 

SFE8010 Rear Anti-Tippers (Pair) with  Chassis Jacks (E25) 

SFE8020 X Buckle Belt 

SFE8025 Transportation Kit 

SFE8100 Cane Holder £17

SFE8200 Acrylic Flip up Tray £272

Total Price:

SAFETY OPTIONS

ATTENDANT OPTIONS

ACCESSORIES TYPE

CHASSIS

Special Instructions : Please supply the following information:

Name: Email:

Phone: Fax:

Description of special request (please include relevant option code or part number):

Please refer to our Invacare Unique special order form,
for more complex custom requirements.
Available at www.invacare.co.uk
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